Copyright © All rights reserved.   •   MCPD9100_USA_0126www.LSDA.com
Grade 1 Exit Devices
PD9100 Series
Overview
The PD9100 Series are heavy-duty narrow stile exit
devices for the most demanding doors. Available
as Rim Panic-Rated (PD9100R), Surface Vertical
Rod Panic-Rated (PD9100V), and Concealed

Copyright © All rights reserved MCPD9100_USA_0126
Grade 1 Exit Devices, PD9100 Series
How to Order
Rim Exit Device
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
PD9100R613N36	 Narrow Stile Rim, 36”	 182399
PD9100R613N48	 Narrow Stile Rim, 48”	 182400
PD9100R630N36	 Narrow Stile Rim, 36”	 182401
PD9100R630N48	 Narrow Stile Rim, 48”	 182402
Surface Vertical Rod Exit Device
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
PD9100V613N36	 Narrow Stile Vertical Rod, 36” 	 182403
PD9100V630N36	 Narrow Stile Vertical Rod, 36” 	 182405
PD9100V613N48	 Narrow Stile Vertical Rod, 48” 	 182404
PD9100V630N48	 Narrow Stile Vertical Rod, 48” 	 182406
Concealed Vertical Rod Exit Device
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
PD9100CR630N36	 Narrow Stile Concealed 	 183377
	 Vertical Rod, 36”
PD9100CR630N48	 Narrow Stile Concealed 	 182407
	 Vertical Rod, 48”
PD9100CR613N36	 Narrow Stile Concealed 	 183376
	 Vertical Rod, 36”
PD9100CR613N48	 Narrow Stile Concealed 	 182408
	 Vertical Rod, 48”
Copyright © All rights reserved MCPD9100_USA_0126
Grade 1 Exit Devices, PD9100 Series
PD9100R Rim Exit Device
Shown in 630 Finish
Designs
PD9100V Vertical Rod Exit Device
Shown in 630 Finish
PD9100CR Concealed Vertical Rod Exit Device
Shown in 630 Finish
Copyright © All rights reserved MCPD9100_USA_0126
Grade 1 Exit Devices, PD9100 Series